RECO



U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE



	aas & Halsey LLP 1022/9036  Honorable Commissioner of Potents and Trademorks: Places record the attack of the first of the
To the	representative commissioner of raterits and mademarks. Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
1.	Name of conveying party(ies):
	Tae-kyun KIM
	Seo-hyun CHO
	Myung-song JUNG /// OS / OS
	Kyong-il KIM
	Sung-joon PARK
^	
2.	Name and Address of receiving party(ies):
	Samsung Electronics Co., Ltd.
	416 Maetan-dong, Paldal-gu
	Suwon City, Kyungki-do Republic of Korea
	Republic of Rolea (§
	in the second of
3.	Nature of conveyance:
J.	X Assignment Merger
	Security Agreement Change of Name
	Other:
	Suwon City, Kyungki-do Republic of Korea  Nature of conveyance:  X
	1010G/488
1	Application number(s) or patent number(s):
•	This document is being filed together with a new application:
	(a) The execution date(s) of the application is/are: November 4, 2002
	(b) The title is:METHOD OF MANUFACTURING MONOLITHIC INK-JET PRINTHEAD
	OR
	This document is being filed after filing of the application:
	(a) Patent Application No(s)/, filed; or
	(b) Patent No(s). , issued
5.	Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:
	STAAS & HALSEY LLP Our Docket: 1293.1537
	Attention: Michael D. Stein
	700 Eleventh Street, N.W., Suite 500
	Washington, D.C. 20001
	and the Constitution of th
3.	Total number of applications and patents involved:1
	(\$ 40.00 per Assignment)
7.	Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) (\$ 40.00 per Assignment)
	X Enclosed
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account.
_	Deposit Account No.: 19-3935 (Any underpayment is authorized to be charged to this Deposit Account)
8.	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
	(Attach duplicate copy of this page in paying by
^	Statement and signature.
9.	Statement and signature.  To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached.
	copy is a true copy of the original document.
	November 5, 200:2
B. 45 - 10 - 1	10 N 1 27 240
<u>iviicna</u>	of Person Signing  Signature  Total number of pages including cover sheet: 2
name	of Person Signing  Signature  Total number of pages including cover sheet: 2
הת גותי	IISE THIS SPACE

**PATENT REEL: 013470 FRAME: 0192** 

## U.S. ASŞÎĞNÎMEN I

inex.

IN CONSIDERATION of the sum of One Dundersigned inventor(s) (hereinafter, "ASSIGNO	ioliar (\$1.00), and of other R") by	Boog aug Asinsbid consignatioù bajq fo il
lineari Namels) & Addrasalas) of ASSIGNEEISH		
samsung electronics co., Li		
416 Maetan-dong, Paldal-gu	. Suwon-city, Kyu	ngki-do,
Republic of Korea		
thereinatur, "ASSIGNEE"), the receipt of which is and transfers to ASSIGNEE the entire and exclusing the option of the properties.	s hereby acknowledged, the ve right, title and interest to	undersigned ASSIGNOR hereby agils, pasiçn the invention entitled
METHOD OF MANUFACTURING MOD	OLITHIC INK-JET P	RINTHEAD
(b) filed an;	Any registered atten Succt, N.W., Washi	tion of application, if hat consuments  ney of STAAS & HALSEY, 700 Eleventh  ngton, D.C. 20001 (202/434-1800) is  insert in this the specified data, when
id to said application and all Latters Patent(s) of the news), substitute, reissue of reexamination applicatent(s) pigy be granted and including any extention (s).	ation based thereon, for the	full term or terms for which the said Latters
The ASSIGNOR agrec(s), when requested by sale of a all acts which the ASSIGNEE may doen necoteotion for sale invention, including in the preparater(s), in any interference, reissue, reasinglation nich may erise or he declared in relation to same, parate assignments and declarations, taking all ridence.	essary, desirable or expedic tion and prosecution of said a r, or public use proceeding, c such acts to include but not	to timited to executing all papers, including
IN WITHESS WHEREOF, the undersigned invento	or(s) has (have) affixed his/h	er/their signature(s).
(Typed Name & Signature of Inventorial)	(Date)	ITyped Nume & Signature of Witnesslasii
K. Tokam Snelgen lbm	_ 4 November 2002	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Tao-kyun Kim Cho. Sco Hyun Leuly	4 November 20	02
JUNG MILLING SOUGHT	4 November 2002	
Myung-song Jung KIM KYNNG IL MAR	4 November 2002	
PARK SUNG JOON	4 November 2002	
Sung-joon Park		

PATENT REEL: 013470 FRAME: 0193

**RECORDED: 11/05/2002**